EREDMENYEK

MAGYAR KING KLUB FIATAL KIALLITAS

CSAKVAR 2017 10 26-29
BiRALO: KOVACS LASZLO

27 KIALLITO 317 KIALLITOTT GALAMB

GRAND CHAMPION

1. KOVACS ATTILA
2. MARKO JANOS
3. JANKO GABOR
FAJTA GYOZTES
4. PETER FERENC
5. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN
6. ZDROBA JOZSEF
7. ABEL ISTVAN
8. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN
9. ZDROBA JOZSEF
10. HODI ZSOLT
11. MARKO JANOS
12. KOVACS ATTILA
13. PETER FERENC
14. HALAS PETER
15. PETER FERENC
16. CSESZNEG GYORGY
17. NEMET SANDOR
18. PETER FERENC
19. DOBRA ISTVAN
20. PETER FERENC
21. NEMET SANDOR
22. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN
23. DOBRA ISTVAN
24. JANKO GABOR
25. MARKO JANOS
26. HUDINA  MILAN
27. ZDROBA JOZSEF
28. HALAS PETER
29. PAVEL FARKAS
FEHER 1-0

KOVACS ATTILA

POLOSKEI LASZLO

VOROS KOV 0-1
FEKETE 0-1
GRIZZLE 0-1

VOROS FAKO 1-0
KEK 1-0
GRIZZLE 1-0
SARGA 1-0
EZUST 0-1
VOROS KOV 1-0
KEK 0-1

FEKETE 1-0
FEHER 1-0

AOC 0-1

INDIGO 0-1

KEK KOV 0-1
FEHER 0-1
SARGA 0-1

RITKA 1-0
INDIGO 1-0
RITKA 0-1
VOROS 0-1
EZUST 1-0

AOC 1-0

VOROS 1-0
FEKETE BABOS 1-0
HIGITOTT KEK 0-1
FEKETE BABOS 0-1
KEK KOV 1-0
VOROS FAKO 0-1

O N OhWNPE

CSESZNEG GYORGY
CSESZNEG GYORGY
POLOSKEI LASZLO
PETER FERENC
POLOSKEI LASZLO
POLOSKEI LASZLO

FEHER 0-1
3147 1. CSESZNEG GYORGY 31836
2947 2. CSESZNEG GYORGY 31873
31871 3. POLOSKElI LASzLO 2957
31846 4. POLOSKEI LASzLO 2954
2938 5. PAVEL FARKAS 7/SK
2011 6. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN481/HR
2934 7.  POLOSKEI LASzZLO 2955
2959 8. KOVACS ATTILA 3149



CSESZNEG GYORGY
CSESZNEG GYORGY
CSESZNEG GYORGY

9. DOBRA
10. POLOSKEI
11.

12.

13.

14. DOBRA
15. PAVEL
16. DOBRA
17. POLOSKEI
18. PAVEL
19. PAVEL
20. SIPOS
SARGA 1-0

1. ABEL

2.  ABEL
VOROS 1-0

1.  JANKO
2. NEMET
3. JANKO
4.  JANKO
5. NEMET
6. NEMET
7.  JANKO
8. NEMET
9. NEMET
10. JANKO
FEKETE 1-0
1.  MARKO
2. PETER
3. MARKO
4.  PAVEL
5.  MARKO
6. HALAS
KEK 1-0

1.  MLADEN
2. MLADEN
3. MLADEN
4.  MLADEN
5.  HODI

6. MLADEN
7. HUDINA
8. PAVEL

ISTVAN
LASZLO

ISTVAN
FARKAS
ISTVAN
LASZLO
FARKAS
FARKAS
GABOR

ISTVAN
ISTVAN

GABOR
SANDOR
GABOR
GABOR
SANDOR
SANDOR
GABOR
SANDOR
SANDOR
GABOR

JANOS
FERENC
JANOS
FARKAS
JANOS
PETER

2853
2958
31845
31844
31856
2862
32/SK
2906
2935
47/SK
25/SK
3382

1503
1507

2809
10964
2814
2810
10967
10957
2817
10960
10954
2824

3014
2009
3013
39/SK
3027
3680

CIZMESENKIN 469/HR
CIZMESENKIN 444/HR
CIZMESENKIN 484/HR
CIZMESENKIN 405/HR

ZSOLT 276
CIZMESENKIN 414/HR
MILAN 389/SK
FARKAS 60/SK

9. DOBRA
10. CSESZNEG
11. szUcs
12. CSESZNEG
13. szUcs
14. SzUCS
15. SIPOS

16. DOBRA
17. ZDROBA
18. KOVACS
19. POLOSKEI
20. POLOSKEI
21. DOBRA
22. PAVEL
23. PAVEL
24. CSESZNEG
SARGA 0-1

1. NEMET

2.  ABEL

3. JANKO

4.  JANKO

5. ABEL

6. JANKO

7.  SUHAI
VOROS 0-1

1.  NEMET

2. JANKO

3. JANKO

4.  NEMET
FEKETE 0-1

1. MARKO
2. ZDROBA
3. MARKO
4.  MARKO
5.  PAVEL

6. MARKO
7. ZDROBA
8. HALAS

9. ZDROBA
10. HALAS
KEK 0-1

1. HODI

ISTVAN
GYORGY
BENJAMIN
GYORGY
BENJAMIN
BENJAMIN
GABOR
ISTVAN
JOZSEF
ATTILA
LASZLO
LASZLO
ISTVAN
FARKAS
FARKAS
GYORGY

SANDOR
ISTVAN
GABOR
GABOR
ISTVAN
GABOR
JOZSEF

SANDOR
GABOR
GABOR
SANDOR

JANOS
JOZSEF
JANOS
JANOS
FARKAS
JANOS
JOZSEF
PETER
JOZSEF
PETER

ZSOLT

2858
31841
1790
31870
1777
1820
3385
2855
1452
3164
2953
2941
2892
28/SK
55/SK
31862

10953
1534
2802
2830
1512
2811
2244

10956
2832
2816
10971

3018
1450
3034
3042
38/SK
3012
1469
3666
1460
3875

283



9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

HODI ZSOLT
MLADEN  CIZMESENKIN
MLADEN  CIZMESENKIN
HODI ZSOLT
KRUCSAI ATTILA
MLADEN  CIZMESENKIN
SIPOS GABOR
MLADEN  CIZMESENKIN
MLADEN  CIZMESENKIN
CSESZNEG GYORGY
SIPOS GABOR
HUDINA  MILAN

HODI ZSOLT

HODI ZSOLT

HODI ZSOLT
HUDINA  MILAN

KEK KOVACSOLT 1-0

1.
2.
3.

HALAS PETER
RENDECZK JANOS
HALAS PETER

VOROS KOVACSOLT 1-0

©CoNOoG kDR
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ZDROBA  JOZSEF
ZDROBA JOZSEF
MATE LEVENTE
PETER FERENC
PETER FERENC
PETER FERENC

CSESZNEG GYORGY
DOBRA ISTVAN
CSESZNEG GYORGY

PUTZ LASZLO
szucs BENJAMIN
KOVACS ATTILA

CSESZNEG GYORGY

VOROS FAKO 1-0

1. PETER FERENC
2. KRUCSAI ATTILA
3. KRUCSAI ATTILA
4, KRUCSAI ATTILA
5. KRUCSAI ATTILA
VOROS FAKO 0-1

1. PAVEL FARKAS

273
443/HR
410/HR
280
11111
496/HR
3384
506/HR
409/HR
31835
3383
381/SK
272
321
322
390/SK

3651
382
3657

1471
1479
31685
2028
1969
2018
31829
2859
31839
7336
1792
3146
31861

2004

11126
11113
11135
11125

19/SK

2. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN442/HR
3. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN451/HR
4.  HUDINA MILAN 380/SK
5.  HUDINA MILAN 378/SK
6. HODI ZSOLT 278

7. PUTZ LASZLO 7343

8.  MLADEN CIZMESENKIN426/HR
9.  MLADEN CIZMESENKIN515/HR
10. HODI ZSOLT 324

11. HODI ZSOLT 326

12. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN403/HR
13. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN500/HR
14. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN505/HR
15. HODI ZSOLT 279

16. SIPOS GABOR 3386
17. HODI ZSOLT 281

18. HODI ZSOLT 277

19. HODI ZSOLT 275

20. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN477/HR
21. HUDINA MILAN 383/SK
22. PUTZ LASZLO 7344
KEK KOVACSOLT 0-1

1. PETER FERENC 1968

2. CSESZNEG GYORGY 31824
3. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN436/HR
4. PETER FERENC 2012

5. RENDECZKI JANOS 390

6. SzUcCs BENJAMIN 1772

7. szUcs BENJAMIN 1766

8. MARKO JANOS 3038

9. HALAS PETER 3676
10. RENDECZKI JANOS 391
VOROS KOVACSOLT 0-1

1. KOVACS ATTILA 3154

2. szUcs BENJAMIN 1791

3.  PETER FERENC 2007

4. szUucs BENJAMIN 1861

5.  PAVEL FARKAS 2/SK

6. SzUcCs BENJAMIN 1860

7. ZDROBA JOZSEF 1452

8. DOBRA ISTVAN 2920

9. MATE LEVENTE 31684
10. PETER FERENC 1970
11. PETER FERENC 2027
12. szUcCs BENJAMIN 1799
13. MATE LEVENTE 31683



14. MATE LEVENTE 31682

GRIZZLE 1-0
HIGITOTT KEK 0-1
1. ZDROBA JOZSEF 1447
2. PETER FERENC 2017 1. HUDINA MILAN 382/SK
3. ZDROBA JOZSEF 1468 2.  KRUCSAI  ATTILA 11118
4. PETER FERENC 1988
5. PETER FERENC 1973 GRIZZLE 0-1
6. PETER FERENC 1997
7. PETER FERENC 1980 1.  JANKO GABOR 2820
8. DOBRA ISTVAN 2909 2.  PETER FERENC 2015
9. ZDROBA JOZSEF 1443 3.  MARKO JANOS 3029
10. CSESZNEG GYORGY 31878 4. DOBRA ISTVAN 2851
11. PETER FERENC 2005 5. ZDROBA JOZSEF 1457
12. PETER FERENC 2039 6. SzUcCs BENJAMIN 1786
13. MARKO JANOS 3022 7. PETER FERENC 1987
14. JANKO GABOR 2803 8. DOBRA ISTVAN 2874
15. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN 476/HR 9. DOBRA ISTVAN 2917
16. SzUcs BENJAMIN 1793 10. DOBRA ISTVAN 2896
17.  JANKO GABOR 2832 11. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN 406/HR
18. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN 448/HR 12. SzUCS BENJAMIN 1782
19. KOVACS ATTILA 3155 13. PETER FERENC 1999
20. Szucs BENJAMIN 1783 14. SzUCS BENJAMIN 1768
21. PUTZ LASZLO 7354 15. JANKO GABOR 2806
22. PUTZ LASZLO 7340 16. SzUCSs BENJAMIN 1815
23. HALAS PETER 3656 17. SzUcCs BENJAMIN 1779
18. DOBRA ISTVAN 2912
FEKETE BABOS 1-0 19. DOBRA ISTVAN 2919
20. PUTZ LASZLO 7339
1.  MARKO JANOS 3035 21. HALAS PETER 3665
2. HALAS PETER 3654 22. SUHAI JOZSEF 2251
23. DOBRA ISTVAN 2904
RITKA 1-0 24. PETER FERENC 2010
25. CSESZNEG GYORGY 31830
1. PETER FERENC 1974 26. KOVACS ATTILA 3156
2. JANKO GABOR 2827 27. HALAS PETER 3661
3.  PETER FERENC 1967
FEKETE BABOS 0-1
RITKA 0-1
1. ZDROBA JOZSEF 1470
1. PETER FERENC 1977 2. ZDROBA JOZSEF 1449
3. HALAS PETER 3667
EZUST 1-0
EZUST 1-0

1. MLADEN  CIZMESENKIN 455/HR
2. MLADEN  CIZMESENKIN 465/HR 1. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN425/HR
3. HODI ZSOLT 271 2. MLADEN CIZMESENKIN482/HR

INDIGO 1-0 INDIGO 0-1



1. DOBRA ISTVAN
2. JANKO GABOR

3. PETER FERENC
AOC 1-0

1. DOBRA ISTVAN

2. JANKO GABOR
3. RENDECZK JANOS

4. PETER FERENC
5. JANKO GABOR
6. HALAS PETER

7. PAVEL FARKAS

CSAPATVERSENY

l. MLADEN  CIZMESENKIN
Il. PETER FERENC
. POLOSKEI LASzZLO

2852

1966

2884
2801
381
1978
2812
3668
57/SK

HALAS
JANKO
DOBRA
MLADEN
PETER
ZDROBA
JANKO

NogakowbdrR

AOC 0-1

PETER
ZDROBA
PETER
JANKO
szUcs
SIPOS
MLADEN
szUcs
PAVEL
DOBRA

©oOoNOOOA~®ONE

[EEN
©

PETER 3660
GABOR 2822
ISTVAN 2908

CIZMESENKIN462/HR
FERENC 1991
JOZSEF 1473
GABOR 2813

FERENC 2013

JOZSEF 1442
FERENC 1990
GABOR 2819
BENJAMIN 1789
GABOR 3388

CIZMESENKIN418/HR
BENJAMIN 1801
FARKAS 38/SK
ISTVAN 2898



